Suzhou Welfullbio technology Co., LTD
苏州汇孚生物科技有限公司
PRODUCT
CATALOG
CHINA’S TOP COST-EFFECTIVE BIOLOGICAL CONSUMABLES
MANUFACTURING FACTORY
+86 15262437406 www.welfullbio.com info@welfullbio.com
2026

TCB0096-L 96-well, flat bottom, ULA 0, 32cm² 50pcs/case
TCB0196-L 96-well, u-bottom, ULA 0.32cm² 50pcs/case
ORDER INFORMATION
27
28
Suzhou Welfullbio technology Co., LTD
Cell Culture Series
Cell Culture Dish
TCM00035 8.5 cm² 35 mm, TC-treated, with grip ring, sterile 20 pcs/pack, 25 packs/case
TCM00060 20 cm² 60 mm, TC-treated, with grip ring, sterile 10 pcs/pack, 50 packs/case
TCM00100 58 cm² 100 mm, TC-treated, with grip ring, sterile 10 pcs/pack, 30 packs/case
TCM00100-B 58 cm² 100 mm, TC-treated, sterile 10 pcs/pack, 30 packs/case
TCM00150 143.6 cm² 150 mm, TC-treated, with grip ring, sterile 5 pcs/pack, 20 packs/case
TCM10035 8.5 cm² 35 mm, Non-TC treated, with grip ring, sterile 20 pcs/pack, 25 packs/case
TCM10060 20 cm² 60 mm, Non-TC treated, with grip ring, sterile 10 pcs/pack, 50 packs/case
TCM10100 58 cm² 100 mm, Non-TC treated, with grip ring, sterile 10 pcs/pack, 30 packs/case
TCM10150 143.6 cm² 150 mm, Non-TC treated, with grip ring, sterile 5 pcs/pack, 20 packs/case
TCM00035-L 8.5 cm² 35
Cat. No. Growth Area Description Packaging Specification
mm, ULA (Ultra-Low Attachment) 10 pcs/pack, 40 packs/case
TCM00060-L 20 cm² 60 mm, ULA (Ultra-Low Attachment) 10 pcs/pack, 40 packs/case
TCM00100-L 58 cm² 100 mm, ULA (Ultra-Low Attachment) 10 pcs/pack, 40 packs/case
TCM00150-L 143.6 cm² 150 mm, ULA (Ultra-Low Attachment) 5 pcs/pack, 60 packs/case
TCM00035-D 8.5 cm² 35 mm, PLL coating 10 pcs/pack, 40 packs/case
TCM00060-D 20 cm² 60 mm, PLL coating 10 pcs/pack, 40 packs/case
TCM00100-D 58 cm² 100 mm, PLL coating 10 pcs/pack, 40 packs/case
TCM00150-D 143.6 cm² 150 mm, PLL coating 5 pcs/pack, 60 packs/case
We aim to become a trusted global partner for
laboratories and research institutions by delivering
reliable, affordable, and innovative consumables.
29